

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8606/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 27/10/2009 in CMWP
No.37549/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BHARAT PRESS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM CHANDRA AGRAWAL (D) TH.LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent
and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) Nos. 17923-17924 of 2010

(With appln. for substitution of Lrs. of the deceased respondent
and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/04/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Mr. Yashpal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anil Vajpayee, Adv.

Mr. Abhindra Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 28.04.2014.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar