

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 8606/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/10/2009 in CMWP No. 37549/2009 27/10/2009 in CMWP No. 37549/2009 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad)

BHARAT PRESS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM CHANDRA AGRAWAL (D) TH.LRS.& ORS. Respondent(s)

ALONG WITH SLP)(C) NO.17923-17924 of 2010

Date : 29/02/2016 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

Mentioned by Mr. Vishwajit Singh, A.O.R.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, A.O.R.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 9th March, 2016.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
KALYANI GUPTA
Date: 2016.02.29
17:02:41 IST
Reason: